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1,045
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P 630
2 613
[2ii 363
i 725
[2ii 700
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2l 675
[2ii 622
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2 428
2l 479
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1981

1979
1971

1973
1992
1961

1963
1965
1965
1984
1980
1968
1970
1968
1964
1999
1975
1976
1956
1961

1975
1966
1980
1976
1970
1966
1974
1998

feEates
(€
1973
1973
1971
1991
1978
1976
1980
1994
1976
1971
1988

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

RC
RC

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
CB
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
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MiE=1E BIMRSE
BEFE 115,628
BEFE 90,273
BEFB 58,755
BEFE 60,112
BEFE 304,028
WL 32,245
— BB 45,270
L 69,340
— BB 97,328
BEFE 96,733
BEFE 93,155
T 96,602
BIEFE 117,710
T 50,510
—50E S 96,797
BEFE 384,870
BsFE 94,680
BIEFE 96,552
T 50,750
L 33,440
BEFE 101,509
T 47,050
BIEFE 142,450
BEFE 138,560
BT 106,668
WL 59,100
BEFE 158,658
BT 291,585
- 3,130,358

ilRit RIS E
ML 38,200
BEFE 70,960
BEFB 28,085
BEFE 180,324
BEFE 75,568
WL 81,244
BEFE 82,808
BEFE 201,452
ML 63,565
L 40,620
BIEFB 89,900
- 952,726
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(EHADEAL - TH)
BR-ABEOOR

2EEM

340,890
256,080
419,100
295,350
441,210
256,410
288,090
296,010
457,710
231,660
299,640
590,370
464,970
371,910
452,430
606,210
344,850
344,850
366,960
229,020
423,390
340,230
348,150
328,350
354,090
409,860
430,650
370,260

10,358,700
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1.2
0.9
1.4
1.0
1.5
0.9
1.0
1.0
1.6
0.8
1.0
20
1.6
1.3
1.6
21
1.2
1.2
1.3
0.8
1.5
1.2
1.2
1.1
1.2
1.4
1.5
1.3

35.7

(ERADEAL « TH)
BR—ABEDORE

2EEH

207,900
202,290
119,460
239,250
231,000
267,630
222,750
205,260
222,750
141,240
158,070

2,217,600
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0.7
0.7
0.4
0.8
0.8
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.8
0.5
0.5
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